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U-19 Championship
2024/25 24th round, Match #190

Friday, 12.04.2025, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 3

«Veres» Rivne

1 Kosivskyi Valerii
3 Marynovskyi Artem
7 Kameniev Serhii
8 Matkevych Andrii
9 Yaroshenko Stanislav
10 Savin Daniil
13 Volosevych Maksym
17 Rybchak Mykola
20 Koval Hordii
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii (C)
23 Burda Artem

Substitutes
21 Surdov Oleh
16 Nechaiev Kristian
6 Striuk Bohdan
4 Andrushko Kyrylo
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
18 Lukashuk Vladyslav
19 Dubyna Maksym

Coach
Krupenin Maksym

1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
2 Dannikov Arsenii
3 Dashkovets Artem
4 Balaba Nazar
5 Boichuk Ihor
6 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
7 Lepskyi Orest (C)
8 Serediuk Ivan
9 Maliuta Yevhenii
10 Vydrych Anton
11 Kovaliuk Roman

Substitutes
13 Nosovskyi Serhii
14 Hraban Maksym
15 Lapko Vitalii
16 Khalilov Teimur
17 Volchkov Vladyslav
18 Tkachuk Serhii
19 Davydov Denys
20 Sahan Denys
21 Ivasiuk Nikita
22 Dubovyk Renat
23 Chmil Mykola
24 Chosik Pavlo

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Valenko Anatolii
Assistant 2:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 24th round, Match #190
Friday, 12.04.2025, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 3 «Veres» Rivne
7 Kameniev Serhii 21'

46' 10 Vydrych Anton
16 Khalilov Teimur

50' 16 Khalilov Teimur
17 Rybchak Mykola

14 Lopatin Nikola 57'

20 Koval Hordii
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil 57'

59' 8 Serediuk Ivan

67' 11 Kovaliuk Roman

69' 11 Kovaliuk Roman
17 Volchkov Vladyslav

8 Matkevych Andrii
6 Striuk Bohdan 72'

13 Volosevych Maksym
4 Andrushko Kyrylo 72'

7 Kameniev Serhii
18 Lukashuk Vladyslav 77'

83' 7 Lepskyi Orest

84' 8 Serediuk Ivan
22 Dubovyk Renat

89' 6 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
13 Nosovskyi Serhii

89' 7 Lepskyi Orest
14 Hraban Maksym

18 Lukashuk Vladyslav 90'

90' 3 Dashkovets Artem

10 Savin Daniil 90+1'
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